
 

63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship63rd Yuma USBC Women's Championship Page 1

Sunday   4:30 PM Lanes 1 - 40
USBC Certification: 06963

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348
Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: 640 & Over
Game Game Game Prize

PlaceTeam Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Stern's Sports 684 770 785 2239
2 Big Bob's Flooring 761 694 700 2155
3 Your Mom n Em! 724 681 713 2118
4 Team Graham 645 698 757 2100
5 Alley Babes 730 686 668 2084
6 Looking For Fun 616 638 674 1928
7 Team Lewis 632 704 585 1921
8 Accurate Accounting 609 614 651 1874
9 Aivazian Farms 616 575 663 1854

10 MOEINC 681 569 563 1813
Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 2: 639 & Under
Game Game Game Prize

PlaceTeam Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Yuma Hot Flashes 611 609 620 1840
2 Accurate Accounting II 595 612 616 1823
3 3 Blondes & a Brunette 553 605 579 1737
4 Team Forrester 485 536 595 1616
5 Team Woolman 535 500 525 1560
6 D & B Drywall 460 482 455 1397

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: 640 & Over

Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Alley Babes 128 730 686 668 2084 384 2468 260.00
2 Big Bob's Flooring 94 761 694 700 2155 282 2437 180.00
3 Team Graham 105 645 698 757 2100 315 2415
4 Stern's Sports 46 684 770 785 2239 138 2377
5 Looking For Fun 140 616 638 674 1928 420 2348
6 Team Lewis 137 632 704 585 1921 411 2332
7 Your Mom n Em! 59 724 681 713 2118 177 2295
8 Aivazian Farms 143 616 575 663 1854 429 2283
9 Accurate Accounting 135 609 614 651 1874 405 2279

10 MOEINC 126 681 569 563 1813 378 2191
Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result

z Teams  Division 2: 639 & Under
Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

PlaceTeam Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 3 Blondes & a Brunette 208 553 605 579 1737 624 2361 229.00
2 Accurate Accounting II 170 595 612 616 1823 510 2333
3 Yuma Hot Flashes 158 611 609 620 1840 474 2314
4 Team Forrester 219 485 536 595 1616 657 2273
5 Team Woolman 216 535 500 525 1560 648 2208
6 D & B Drywall 244 460 482 455 1397 732 2129

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 320 & Over

Game Game Game Prize
PlaceTeam Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 K. Stern/J. Bowen 406 358 393 1157
2 M. Waples/J. Bowen 311 421 372 1104
3 R. Wilson/K. Stern 306 412 374 1092
4 W. Wrenn/M. Guthrie 406 332 349 1087
5 S. Ross/J. Graham 343 357 356 1056
6 T. Lewis/L. Rodriguez 288 431 336 1055
7 J. Williams/M. Groth 308 395 348 1051
8 V. Erickson/J. Ditton 360 359 323 1042
9 N. Saucedo/K. Eads 306 372 357 1035

10 V. Erickson/S. Fiser 359 329 316 1004
11 S. S. Wiggins/J. Graham 357 334 312 1003
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Game Game Game Prize
PlaceTeam Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
12 R. Hebert/S. Fiser 353 326 313 992
13 J. Williams/K. Alverson 341 289 338 968
14 R. Argento/S. Lowndes 276 322 350 948
15 T. Nash/K. Lauer 311 311 311 933
16 B. Byrd/C. Hartz 322 290 290 902

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 319 & Under

Game Game Game Prize
PlaceTeam Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 D. Berilla/M. Wong 335 346 334 1015
2 J. McClellan/K. McClellan 267 412 315 994
3 J. Aivazian/N. Hall 303 293 363 959
4 S. Sellers/M. Baskin 330 309 317 956
5 B. Morris/R. Howard 329 301 317 947
6 B. Byrd/B. Pea 271 336 249 856
7 D. Blankenship/C. Nelson 264 269 317 850
8 N. Hall/C. Williams 304 284 250 838
9 J. Amick/M. Lewis 266 279 280 825

10 C. Forrester/J. Veretto 226 275 287 788
11 S. Anthony/L. Dildine 281 252 251 784
12 C. Garcia/I. Rose 253 269 244 766
13 D. Betcher/L. Henriques 234 289 240 763
14 L. Lekan/S. Norton 233 254 217 704
15 J. Woolman/P. Larrimore 213 232 209 654

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 320 & Over

Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 W. Wrenn/M. Guthrie 49 406 332 349 1087 147 1234 135.00
2 N. Saucedo/K. Eads 62 306 372 357 1035 186 1221 95.00
3 V. Erickson/S. Fiser 61 359 329 316 1004 183 1187 71.00
4 S. Ross/J. Graham 43 343 357 356 1056 129 1185
4 M. Waples/J. Bowen 27 311 421 372 1104 81 1185
6 T. Lewis/L. Rodriguez 43 288 431 336 1055 129 1184
7 V. Erickson/J. Ditton 45 360 359 323 1042 135 1177
8 K. Stern/J. Bowen 406 358 393 1157 1157
9 J. Williams/K. Alverson 62 341 289 338 968 186 1154

10 R. Wilson/K. Stern 19 306 412 374 1092 57 1149
11 R. Hebert/S. Fiser 49 353 326 313 992 147 1139
12 R. Argento/S. Lowndes 63 276 322 350 948 189 1137
13 S. S. Wiggins/J. Graham 44 357 334 312 1003 132 1135
14 T. Nash/K. Lauer 67 311 311 311 933 201 1134
15 B. Byrd/C. Hartz 68 322 290 290 902 204 1106
16 J. Williams/M. Groth 12 308 395 348 1051 36 1087

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 319 & Under

Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 D. Berilla/M. Wong 95 335 346 334 1015 285 1300 135.00
2 B. Morris/R. Howard 100 329 301 317 947 300 1247 95.00
3 S. Sellers/M. Baskin 96 330 309 317 956 288 1244 71.00
4 J. McClellan/K. McClellan 79 267 412 315 994 237 1231
5 J. Aivazian/N. Hall 81 303 293 363 959 243 1202
6 D. Blankenship/C. Nelson 117 264 269 317 850 351 1201
7 J. Amick/M. Lewis 98 266 279 280 825 294 1119
8 L. Lekan/S. Norton 138 233 254 217 704 414 1118
9 C. Garcia/I. Rose 114 253 269 244 766 342 1108
9 N. Hall/C. Williams 90 304 284 250 838 270 1108

11 S. Anthony/L. Dildine 106 281 252 251 784 318 1102
12 B. Byrd/B. Pea 80 271 336 249 856 240 1096
13 C. Forrester/J. Veretto 101 226 275 287 788 303 1091
14 D. Betcher/L. Henriques 108 234 289 240 763 324 1087
15 J. Woolman/P. Larrimore 117 213 232 209 654 351 1005
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Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: 155 & Over

Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Tammy Lewis 226 183 217 626
2 Jimiatres Graham 213 184 217 614
3 Melanie Groth 181 190 236 607
4 Laura Rodriguez 202 198 194 594
5 Jeanie Ditton 203 179 211 593
6 Karri Eads 199 215 161 575
7 Kim Stern 181 194 191 566
8 Robin Hebert 159 180 216 555
9 Tanya Nash 176 186 191 553
9 Jordon Bowen 204 187 162 553

11 Maria Guthrie 196 204 151 551
12 Robin Wilson 167 215 152 534
13 Mayra Waples 177 188 160 525
14 Stella Lowndes 204 160 158 522
14 Kourtney McClellan 173 200 149 522
16 Jennifer Williams 164 158 186 508
17 Susie Fiser 182 146 178 506
18 Vikki Erickson 172 165 161 498
19 Carol Hartz 174 133 177 484
20 Beverly Byrd 167 151 161 479
21 Kathy Lauer 162 158 154 474
22 Nancy Hall 144 189 137 470
23 Wendy Wrenn 151 125 169 445
24 Rose Argento 137 142 144 423

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: 154 & Under

Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Stephanie Ross 161 175 158 494
2 Mary Jo Lewis 152 183 148 483
3 Mei Wong 169 166 139 474
4 Sande Sellers 141 213 114 468
5 Nica Saucedo 164 139 161 464
6 Carole Forrester 139 149 160 448
7 Loretta Dildine 155 127 158 440
8 Dana Berilla 135 147 157 439
9 Doddie Blankenship 107 144 186 437

10 Karen Alverson 152 106 178 436
11 Sylvia S. Wiggins 161 115 157 433
12 June Aivazian 148 164 116 428
13 Carla Williams 132 117 159 408
13 Connie Nelson 145 133 130 408
15 Inju Rose 157 145 103 405
16 Jill McClellan 178 123 99 400
17 Margaret Baskin 125 143 129 397
18 Lita Lekan 134 117 145 396
19 Jean Veretto 138 105 143 386
20 Patti Larrimore 124 139 107 370
21 Sandy Anthony 145 116 94 355
22 Casey Garcia 152 91 108 351
23 Judy Amick 110 139 101 350
24 Bessie Pea 114 100 130 344
25 Jan Woolman 90 96 103 289
26 Sherilyn Norton 117 67 103 287

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 155 & Over

Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Tammy Lewis 23 226 183 217 626 69 695 85.00
2 Laura Rodriguez 19 202 198 194 594 57 651 55.00
3 Tanya Nash 32 176 186 191 553 96 649 40.00
4 Melanie Groth 9 181 190 236 607 27 634 32.00
5 Robin Hebert 25 159 180 216 555 75 630 25.50
6 Mayra Waples 32 177 188 160 525 96 621
7 Jeanie Ditton 8 203 179 211 593 24 617
8 Jimiatres Graham 213 184 217 614 614
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Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
9 Karri Eads 12 199 215 161 575 36 611
9 Maria Guthrie 20 196 204 151 551 60 611

11 Vikki Erickson 36 172 165 161 498 108 606
12 Stella Lowndes 22 204 160 158 522 66 588
13 Beverly Byrd 36 167 151 161 479 108 587
14 Robin Wilson 16 167 215 152 534 48 582
15 Kathy Lauer 35 162 158 154 474 105 579
16 Susie Fiser 24 182 146 178 506 72 578
17 Carol Hartz 31 174 133 177 484 93 577
18 Kim Stern 3 181 194 191 566 9 575
19 Kourtney McClellan 15 173 200 149 522 45 567
20 Nancy Hall 31 144 189 137 470 93 563
21 Jordon Bowen 204 187 162 553 553
22 Rose Argento 40 137 142 144 423 120 543
23 Wendy Wrenn 28 151 125 169 445 84 529
24 Jennifer Williams 3 164 158 186 508 9 517

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 154 & Under

Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Doddie Blankenship 70 107 144 186 437 210 647 85.00
2 Mei Wong 53 169 166 139 474 159 633 55.00
3 Stephanie Ross 43 161 175 158 494 129 623 40.00
4 Mary Jo Lewis 43 152 183 148 483 129 612 32.00
5 Nica Saucedo 49 164 139 161 464 147 611 25.50
6 Karen Alverson 58 152 106 178 436 174 610
7 Sande Sellers 46 141 213 114 468 138 606
8 Carole Forrester 52 139 149 160 448 156 604
9 Jill McClellan 63 178 123 99 400 189 589

10 Carla Williams 58 132 117 159 408 174 582
11 June Aivazian 49 148 164 116 428 147 575
12 Loretta Dildine 43 155 127 158 440 129 569
13 Dana Berilla 42 135 147 157 439 126 565
13 Sylvia S. Wiggins 44 161 115 157 433 132 565
15 Inju Rose 49 157 145 103 405 147 552
16 Connie Nelson 47 145 133 130 408 141 549
16 Lita Lekan 51 134 117 145 396 153 549
18 Sherilyn Norton 87 117 67 103 287 261 548
19 Sandy Anthony 63 145 116 94 355 189 544
19 Margaret Baskin 49 125 143 129 397 147 544
21 Casey Garcia 64 152 91 108 351 192 543
22 Jean Veretto 49 138 105 143 386 147 533
23 Patti Larrimore 54 124 139 107 370 162 532
24 Judy Amick 54 110 139 101 350 162 512
25 Jan Woolman 63 90 96 103 289 189 478
26 Bessie Pea 43 114 100 130 344 129 473

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 1: 155 & Over

Event Event Event Prize
PlaceBowler Name S D T Total Amount
1 Jimiatres Graham 614 586 622 1822 42.00
2 Jordon Bowen 553 632 634 1819 25.00
3 Robin Wilson 534 632 584 1750 18.00
4 Jeanie Ditton 593 491 654 1738
5 Karri Eads 575 594 564 1733
6 Maria Guthrie 551 611 557 1719
7 Melanie Groth 607 590 459 1656
8 Kim Stern 566 460 611 1637
9 Jennifer Williams 508 550 563 1621

10 Susie Fiser 506 520 583 1609
11 Stella Lowndes 522 525 545 1592
12 Tanya Nash 553 495 437 1485
13 Carol Hartz 484 442 513 1439
14 Mayra Waples 525 472 410 1407
15 Beverly Byrd 479 460 457 1396
16 Kathy Lauer 474 438 467 1379
17 Rose Argento 423 423 417 1263
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Event Event Event Prize
PlaceBowler Name S D T Total Amount

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 2: 154 & Under

Event Event Event Prize
PlaceBowler Name S D T Total Amount
1 Mei Wong 474 525 460 1459 35.00
2 Stephanie Ross 494 470 490 1454 20.00
3 Sande Sellers 468 512 450 1430
4 Mary Jo Lewis 483 454 444 1381
5 Dana Berilla 439 490 418 1347
6 Nica Saucedo 464 441 424 1329
7 Sylvia S. Wiggins 433 439 454 1326
8 Margaret Baskin 397 444 348 1189
9 Judy Amick 350 371 373 1094

10 Patti Larrimore 370 352 340 1062
11 Jan Woolman 289 302 403 994

Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 1: 155 & Over

Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Tammy Lewis 207 626 495 577 1698 207 1905 45.00
2 Maria Guthrie 180 551 611 557 1719 180 1899 25.00
3 Robin Wilson 144 534 632 584 1750 144 1894 20.00
4 Laura Rodriguez 171 594 560 544 1698 171 1869 16.00
5 Vikki Erickson 324 498 551 477 1526 324 1850 14.00
6 Karri Eads 108 575 594 564 1733 108 1841
7 Susie Fiser 216 506 520 583 1609 216 1825
8 Jimiatres Graham 614 586 622 1822 1822
9 Jordon Bowen 553 632 634 1819 1819

10 Jeanie Ditton 72 593 491 654 1738 72 1810
11 Kourtney McClellan 135 522 553 597 1672 135 1807
12 Stella Lowndes 198 522 525 545 1592 198 1790
13 Tanya Nash 288 553 495 437 1485 288 1773
14 Melanie Groth 81 607 590 459 1656 81 1737
15 Beverly Byrd 324 479 460 457 1396 324 1720
16 Carol Hartz 279 484 442 513 1439 279 1718
17 Nancy Hall 279 470 456 494 1420 279 1699
18 Wendy Wrenn 252 445 476 525 1446 252 1698
19 Mayra Waples 288 525 472 410 1407 288 1695
20 Kathy Lauer 315 474 438 467 1379 315 1694
21 Robin Hebert 225 555 472 441 1468 225 1693
22 Kim Stern 27 566 460 611 1637 27 1664
23 Jennifer Williams 27 508 550 563 1621 27 1648
24 Rose Argento 360 423 423 417 1263 360 1623

Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 2: 154 & Under

Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Doddie Blankenship 630 437 477 419 1333 630 1963 50.00
2 Mei Wong 477 474 525 460 1459 477 1936 30.00
3 Sande Sellers 414 468 512 450 1430 414 1844 22.00
4 Stephanie Ross 387 494 470 490 1454 387 1841 18.00
5 Jill McClellan 567 400 441 405 1246 567 1813 15.00
6 Carla Williams 522 408 382 459 1249 522 1771
7 Nica Saucedo 441 464 441 424 1329 441 1770
8 June Aivazian 441 428 479 421 1328 441 1769
9 Mary Jo Lewis 387 483 454 444 1381 387 1768

10 Karen Alverson 522 436 418 382 1236 522 1758
11 Dana Berilla 378 439 490 418 1347 378 1725
12 Casey Garcia 576 351 369 427 1147 576 1723
13 Sylvia S. Wiggins 396 433 439 454 1326 396 1722
14 Carole Forrester 468 448 381 398 1227 468 1695
15 Sandy Anthony 567 355 410 344 1109 567 1676
16 Jean Veretto 441 386 407 439 1232 441 1673
17 Inju Rose 441 405 397 426 1228 441 1669
18 Lita Lekan 459 396 420 370 1186 459 1645
19 Margaret Baskin 441 397 444 348 1189 441 1630
20 Sherilyn Norton 783 287 284 269 840 783 1623
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Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP Amount

21 Loretta Dildine 387 440 374 414 1228 387 1615
22 Judy Amick 486 350 371 373 1094 486 1580
23 Connie Nelson 423 408 373 360 1141 423 1564
24 Jan Woolman 567 289 302 403 994 567 1561
25 Bessie Pea 387 344 428 397 1169 387 1556
26 Patti Larrimore 486 370 352 340 1062 486 1548
27 Jeannie Smith XXX XXX XXX
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